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0:21:01
0:22:10
0:23:07
0:23:38
0:23:46
0:24:17
0:27:19
0:27:45
0:27:49
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:53
0:28:58
0:30:22
0:30:28
0:30:30
0:31:03
0:31:43
0:32:12
0:32:37
0:33:44
0:34:10
0:34:12
0:34:13
0:34:25
0:34:30
0:34:39
0:34:52
0:35:55
0:36:08
0:36:28
0:37:15
0:37:16
0:37:32

Bibb
86
306
341
304
445
326
339
331
324
342
305
327
303
333
317
309
322
312
314
307
332
325
321
311
144
335
334
308
315
313
337
319
329
320

RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK 9/28/2013

5 Kilometer
FINISH ORDER

Name Age
YAMAKAWA, HIROFUMI 35
EATON, JAY 52
BLAKERY, ASHLEY 31
DERICKSON, JOSHUA 17
LONG, ELIZABETH 39
POWERS, MICHAEL 38
YAMAKAWA, HOLLY 38
SWANSON, BUD 57
OLSON, PAULA 43
BULLER, NICK 29
DESJARLAIS, JOHN 43
PUTES, JOHN 37
CROSSLEY, MARSOPHIA 30
TATUM, KURTIS 59
JACKSON, JENNA 30
FUHR, CAROL 64
LOWERY, DARCY 36
GRANTHAM, KENT 54
HAHN, FRANK 70
EATON, JOAN 51
SWANSON, ELLEN 52
PENROD, TAYLER 15
LADNER, JACOB 11
GOLDSMITH, SERA 30
PROUT, JESSE 24
TRETNOFF, ALEX 22
THOMPSON, MICHAEL 45
EGAN, CAROL 56
HOLGUIN, ELIAS 51
GRANTHAM, LYNN 53
WARRINER, FRANK 68
JOHNSTONE, ASHLEY 27
SIMPSON, RACHEL 24

LADNER, ANNE 45

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

0:38:30
0:38:41
0:39:58
0:40:03
0:40:18
0:40:30
0:42:00
0:42:11
0:43:38
0:43:39
0:46:55

Bibb
338
302
301
340
336
318
316
330
343
344
323

RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK 9/28/2013

5 Kilometer
FINISH ORDER

Name Age
WISER, JAY 55
COPLEN, ANDREA 24
CARAWAY, DAWN 46
FRICKE, STEPHANIE 56
VELOUDOS, STEVE 50
JACKSON SR, PARRISH 46
HOLMANN, OLGA 31
SNEED, SUSAN 61
STEINBRINK, HANNAH 13
DEES, ALEXIS 13

MICHELSON, ELISE 64

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE



